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

offers an unparalleled waterfront lifestyle. The open kitchen, living, and dining areas provide 

panoramic water views, creating a seamless blend of indoor and outdoor living. The custom kitchen 

features exquisite cabinetry, a cozy fireplace, and a generous island with seating, perfect for 

entertaining. A double set of patio doors off the kitchen leads to a waterfront patio with a private pier, 

inviting residents to savor the picturesque lake. 

The family room, complete with a convenient coffee bar, sets the stage for relaxation and 

entertainment. Upstairs, 4 spacious bedrooms and 2 jack-and-jill bathrooms surround a central 

recreational room with cozy fireplace & more water views. The loft, currently used as a bunk room, 

offers a versatile space for additional guests or hobbies. The third floor is dedicated to the grand 

master suite, featuring a walk-in closet, a comfortable seating area, and a luxurious bathroom with a 

jetted tub, double vanity, and a stand-up shower, all with breathtaking lakefront views. 

Noteworthy features include an elevator shaft, ready for installation, providing convenient access to 

all levels. The newer roof, only 5 years old, and a 2-year-old water softener ensure peace of mind 

and low-maintenance living. With its unrivaled location and exceptional amenities, this lakefront 

retreat presents a rare opportunity to embrace the ultimate waterfront lifestyle. Experience the 

epitome of lakefront living on Tippecanoe Lake – schedule a private tour today. 

Come see all the amenities for yourself! Open House: Thursday, August 29th 5:30-6:30pm 

 



Residential Agent Full Detail Report

Property Type Status
MLS #

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Type
LP

________________________________________________________________________________________________

Sub

School District

Parcel IDArea
Cross Street Bedrms F Baths H Baths
Style

JrHElem SrH

Directions

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Contract Type

List Date Exp Date
Showing Instr

Co-List AgentCo-List Office
Agent E-mail

List AgentList Office

Owner/Seller a Real Estate Licensee

Possession
Annual Taxes Exemption Year Taxes Payable
Financing: ProposedExisting Excluded Party
Auctioneer Name Lic #

Sec Lot

Room Dimensions

Lot Desc

Township

Ttl Below Gd SqFtBelow Gd Fin SqFt Year BuiltTtl Fin SqFt
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RM DIM
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DR
FR
KT
BK
DN
1B
2B
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RR
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EX

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

LV
Baths Full Hal
B-Main
B-Upper
B-Blw
Laundry Rm

Garage
Outbuilding 1
Outbuilding 2
Assn Dues
Other Fees
Restrictions

Wtr Name

/ / x /

x

x
x

Water

Fuel /
Heating
Cooling

Water Type

Disposal
Water Soft-Owned
Water Soft-Rented
Alarm Sys-Sec

Pool
Pool Type

Water Frontage

Off Street Pk

Fireplace
Guest Qtrs
Split Flrpln

Skylight
Ceiling Fan

ADA Features
Fence
Golf Course
Nr Wlkg Trails
Garage Y/N

Above Gd Fin SqFt

Channel

CDO DOM

Pending Date Closing Date

Sell Office Sell Agent

Selling Price How Sold
Ttl Concessions Paid Sold/Concession Remarks

Co-Sell Office Co-Sell Agent

Virtual Tours:

/ /Lot

Water Access

Dryer Hookup Elec

Auction

Dryer Hookup Gas

Dryer Hookup G/E

Alarm Sys-Rent

Special List Cond.

Water Features

Assessed Value

Type of Sale

REO Short Sale

Garden Tub
Jet Tub

Basement Material

Lockbox Type Lockbox Location

List Agent - User Code

Lake Type

Legal Description

Inside City City Zoning County Zoning Zoning Description

Sell Team

Conc Paid By

Start Showing Date Agent/Owner Related

List Team

Auction Date Time Location
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